
Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Elite Rnd1 Philibert, B
Friday, January 19, 2018

Q/Pts

Distance: 152.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Weavers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
BalloonCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping4
Primo Papillon 72.38 46.01 0.00 0.00 1 QRoger Coor07-02047 10 3.30 66.00Vet EliteS12

Augie Poodle (Min) 72.38 72.22 0.00 0.00 2 QMaria  Marshall08-01210 10 2.10 42.00Vet EliteS12

Klev'r Border Terrier 72.38 55.94 0.00 10 10.00 3Billie Rosen06-11103 VH EliteS12

Std Eliteheight jumping08
Mico Papillon 63.33 33.28 0.00 0.00 1 QRoger  Coor15-09113 10 4.57 97.23Std EliteP8

Milo Poodle (Minature) 63.33 38.86 0.00 0.00 2 QDaniel   Edwards15-06025 10 3.91 78.20Std EliteS12

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping08
Joe Border Collie 63.33 37.49 0.00 0.00 1 QCarolynn (Jean)  White11-03429 10 4.05 77.88VH EliteS16

Sophia Cocker Spaniel 63.33 39.30 0.00 0.00 2 QMichael  Hansen10-10116 10 3.87 74.42Vet EliteS16

Nasa Shetland Sheepdog 63.33 39.37 0.00 0.00 3 QBarbara  Draper15-06125 10 3.86 74.23VH EliteS16

Dakota Shetland Sheepdog 63.33 45.24 0.00 0.00 4 QBarbara  Draper11-03360 10 3.36 64.62VH EliteS16

Bailey Cocker Spaniel 63.33 47.55 0.00 0.00 5 QLisa  Hansen08-04193 10 3.20 61.54Vet EliteS16

Truk'n Border Terrier 63.33 74.93 11.60 11.60 6Billie  Rosen13-12094 VH EliteP12

Std Eliteheight jumping12
Pagan Australian Shepherd 50.67 36.42 0.00 0.00 1 QJoyce  Roessner14-07014 10 4.17 80.19Std EliteS16

Timmy Poodle (Minature) 50.67 50.03 0.00 30 30.00 2Renee  Stanneart15-05139 Std EliteS16

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping12
Tui Australian Shepherd 50.67 38.04 0.00 0.00 1 QMurrelet Halterman06-09355 10 4.00 72.73Vet EliteS20

Abby Schnauzer (Std) 50.67 41.12 0.00 0.00 2 QRon Rische10-03080 10 3.70 71.15Vet EliteP16

Nala Golden Retriever 50.67 41.38 0.00 0.00 3 QBecky  Wolfe11-08027 10 3.67 66.73Vet EliteS20

Piper All American 50.67 43.64 0.00 0.00 4 QAmanda  Cyzan12-07161 10 3.48 63.27Vet EliteS20

Frango Labrador Retriever 50.67 43.64 0.00 0.00 5 QIlyse  Stern14-01053 10 3.48 63.27Vet EliteS20
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Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Jumping Chollas Agility Club Friday, January 19, 2018Elite Rnd1
Judge: Roessner, J

Q/Pts
Distance: 152.00 Yds. Dog

YPS

Weavers
Dog
DRI

Std.D.
J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Roxie Australian Shepherd 50.67 44.62 0.00 0.00 6 QYvette  Cook10-05098 10 3.41 62.00Vet EliteS20

Mollie All American 50.67 60.75 10.08 10.08 7Betsy  Cyzan13-05121 VH EliteS20

Breeze All American 50.67 47.55 0.00 20 20.00 8Sydney  Hansen16-04149 JrH EliteS20

Sookie Australian Shepherd 50.67 52.25 1.58 20 21.58 9Sydney Hansen14-08190 JrH EliteS20

Dash Border Collie 50.67 62.98 12.31 20 32.31 10Jessica  Zamboni11-08361 Vet EliteS20

McGee Golden Retriever 50.67 47.49 0.00 50 50.00 11Laurel  Manning11-07371 VH EliteS20

Std Eliteheight jumping16
Odie Australian Shepherd 44.71 27.06 0.00 0.00 1 QWendy  Hultsman13-08090 10 5.62 102.18Std EliteS20

Raven Labrador Retriever 44.71 33.80 0.00 0.00 2 QCarole  Ferlazzo16-01683 10 4.50 81.82Std EliteS20

Wrecker Labrador Retriever 44.71 35.41 0.00 0.00 3 QJeff  Newman13-07104 10 4.29 78.00Std EliteS20

Essex All American 44.71 39.67 0.00 0.00 4 QKristina  Johnson13-10055 10 3.83 69.64Std EliteS20

Utah Border Collie 44.71 42.23 0.00 0.00 5 QBeth  Skoff14-01080 10 3.60 65.45Std EliteS20

Ranger Standard Schnauzer 44.71 43.81 0.00 0.00 6 QNina  Rische13-03069 10 3.47 63.09Std EliteS20

Jake English Springer 44.71 37.81 0.00 10 10.00 7Kathy  Roeske12-08306 Std EliteS20

Ryder Border Collie 44.71 30.21 0.00 30 30.00 8Tine Sommers13-11024 Std EliteS20

Herbie Golden Retriever 44.71 46.67 1.96 30 31.96 9Becky  Wolfe13-12067 Std EliteS20

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping16
Phlash Australian Shepherd 44.71 30.79 0.00 0.00 1 QWendy  Hultsman10-06058 10 4.94 89.82Vet EliteP20

Heidi Wirehaired Painting 44.71 61.71 17.00 20 37.00 2Peggy  Owens12-09114 VH EliteP20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Open Rnd1 Philibert, B
Friday, January 19, 2018

Q/Pts

Distance: 152.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Weavers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
BalloonCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Openheight jumping4
Charlie Welsh Corgi 76.00 DNRVicki  Dale15-03082 VH OpenS8

Std Openheight jumping08
Darby Miniature Australian 67.56 46.95 0.00 0.00 1 QJessica  Zamboni12-08291 10 3.24Std OpenS12

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Openheight jumping08
Cali Soft Coated Wheaton 67.56 62.60 0.00 0.00 1 QRita Ann  Richards13-08176 10 2.43VH OpenS16

Std Openheight jumping16
Sheila Australian Cattle Dog 48.25 28.51 0.00 0.00 1 QDeynice  Bondurant17-05152 10 5.33Std OpenP16

Thor English Springer 48.25 36.03 0.00 0.00 2 QLisa  Hansen16-08146 10 4.22Std OpenS20

Molly Border Collie 48.25 33.05 0.00 10 10.00 3Beth  Skoff14-10204 Std OpenS20

Lily Belgian Malinois 48.25 41.28 0.00 10 10.00 4Christie  Gibson15-03153 Std OpenS20

Cheetah Australian Shepherd 48.25 38.07 0.00 50 50.00 5Diane  Kramer12-09176 Std OpenS20

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Openheight jumping16
Sinjin Australian Shepherd 48.25 41.75 0.00 0.00 1 QMaria  Marshall14-07121 10 3.64VH OpenP20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Novice Rnd1 Philibert, B
Friday, January 19, 2018

Q/Pts

Distance: 152.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Weavers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
BalloonCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Std Noviceheight jumping4
Sage Dachshund 89.41 73.00 0.00 30 30.00 1Ann Marie  Goldhammer16-06077 Std NoviceS8

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping4
Munchkin Welsh Corgi 89.41 DNRBarbara  Davis14-08137 VH NoviceS8

Std Noviceheight jumping08
Brooke American Eskimo Dog 77.95 73.00 0.00 30 30.00 1Lisa  Shelton14-07079 Std NoviceS12

Std Noviceheight jumping12
Dina Border Collie 63.33 59.88 0.00 0.00 1 QSue Boe15-08237 10 2.54Std NoviceS16

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping12
Jasmine All American 63.33 37.01 0.00 0.00 1 QJosh  Simmons15-03151 10 4.11Vet NoviceS20

Lucky Poodle (Standard) 63.33 59.15 0.00 0.00 2 QDanielle  Banks18-01046 10 2.57Vet NoviceS20

Wyatt All American 63.33 49.01 0.00 50 50.00 3Jennifer  Epps16-06084 Vet NoviceS20

Taiko All American 63.33 ELIMKim  Hastings12-07150 VH NoviceS20

Std Noviceheight jumping16
Ellie Border Collie 56.30 45.04 0.00 20 20.00 1Cindy  Sandstrom16-08105 Std NoviceS20

Cody All American 56.30 41.40 0.00 50 50.00 2Ann  Hammersly15-11075 Std NoviceS20

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping16
Giselle Wirehaired Pointing 56.30 ELIMPeggy  Owens15-05199 VH NoviceP20

Std Noviceheight jumping20
Bogey Border Collie 50.67 31.81 0.00 0.00 1 QMarty  Garrison16-11111 10 4.78Std NoviceP20

Haley Border Collie 50.67 51.97 1.30 70 71.30 2Alice  Nicholson16-05079 Std NoviceP20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Intro Rnd1 Philibert, B
Friday, January 19, 2018

Q/Pts

Distance: 68.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Weavers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
Course NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Introheight jumping4
Airo Papillon 40.00 24.51 0.00 0.00 1 QRoger Coor07-02046 10 2.77Vet IntroS8

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Introheight jumping08
Briggs All American 34.87 45.11 10.24 20 30.24 1Wren  Schaser15-08226 Vet IntroS16

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Introheight jumping12
Reason Dalmation 28.33 27.44 0.00 30 30.00 1Sandy  Huston16-06006 VH IntroS20

Std Introheight jumping16
Kenzie All American 25.19 13.63 0.00 0.00 1 QMary  Garrison16-11112 10 4.99Std IntroP20

Barkley All American 25.19 36.19 11.00 11.00 2Lisa  Esquivel14-08197 Std IntroS20

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Introheight jumping16
Mo Border Collie 25.19 ELIMBarbara  Ryback12-09371 VH IntroP20

Std Introheight jumping20
Kiya All American 22.67 DNRKaitlyn  Endsley16-12106 Std IntroP20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Elite Rnd2 Philibert, B
Friday, January 19, 2018

Q/Pts

Distance: 152.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Weavers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
BalloonCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping4
Klev'r Border Terrier 72.38 42.94 0.00 20 20.00 1Billie Rosen06-11103 VH EliteS12

Augie Poodle (Min) 72.38 ELIMMaria  Marshall08-01210 Vet EliteS12

Std Eliteheight jumping08
Milo Poodle (Minature) 63.33 27.94 0.00 0.00 1 QDaniel   Edwards15-06025 10 5.44 108.80Std EliteS12

Mico Papillon 63.33 45.60 0.00 0.00 2 QRoger  Coor15-09113 10 3.33 70.85Std EliteP8

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping08
Joe Border Collie 63.33 36.33 0.00 0.00 1 QCarolynn (Jean)  White11-03429 10 4.18 80.38VH EliteS16

Nasa Shetland Sheepdog 63.33 40.26 0.00 0.00 2 QBarbara  Draper15-06125 10 3.78 72.69VH EliteS16

Sophia Cocker Spaniel 63.33 42.90 0.00 0.00 3 QMichael  Hansen10-10116 10 3.54 68.08Vet EliteS16

Dakota Shetland Sheepdog 63.33 46.10 0.00 0.00 4 QBarbara  Draper11-03360 10 3.30 63.46VH EliteS16

Truk'n Border Terrier 63.33 72.53 9.20 9.20 5Billie  Rosen13-12094 VH EliteP12

Bailey Cocker Spaniel 63.33 69.39 6.06 20 26.06 6Lisa  Hansen08-04193 Vet EliteS16

Std Eliteheight jumping12
Pagan Australian Shepherd 50.67 29.74 0.00 0.00 1 QJoyce  Roessner14-07014 10 5.11 98.27Std EliteS16

Timmy Poodle (Minature) 50.67 41.19 0.00 0.00 2 QRenee  Stanneart15-05139 10 3.69 70.96Std EliteS16

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping12
Abby Schnauzer (Std) 50.67 34.96 0.00 0.00 1 QRon Rische10-03080 10 4.35 83.65Vet EliteP16

Dash Border Collie 50.67 38.47 0.00 0.00 2 QJessica  Zamboni11-08361 10 3.95 71.82Vet EliteS20

Sookie Australian Shepherd 50.67 38.72 0.00 0.00 3 QSydney Hansen14-08190 10 3.93 71.45JrH EliteS20

Breeze All American 50.67 42.01 0.00 0.00 4 QSydney  Hansen16-04149 10 3.62 65.82JrH EliteS20

Frango Labrador Retriever 50.67 44.20 0.00 0.00 5 QIlyse  Stern14-01053 10 3.44 62.55Vet EliteS20

Tui Australian Shepherd 50.67 45.49 0.00 0.00 6 QMurrelet Halterman06-09355 10 3.34 60.73Vet EliteS20
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Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Jumping Chollas Agility Club Friday, January 19, 2018Elite Rnd2
Judge: Roessner, J

Q/Pts
Distance: 152.00 Yds. Dog

YPS

Weavers
Dog
DRI

Std.D.
J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Piper All American 50.67 47.77 0.00 0.00 7 QAmanda  Cyzan12-07161 10 3.18 57.82Vet EliteS20

Roxie Australian Shepherd 50.67 50.96 0.29 0.29 8Yvette  Cook10-05098 Vet EliteS20

Mollie All American 50.67 69.05 18.38 18.38 9Betsy  Cyzan13-05121 VH EliteS20

Std Eliteheight jumping16
Odie Australian Shepherd 44.71 26.97 0.00 0.00 1 QWendy  Hultsman13-08090 10 5.64 102.55Std EliteS20

Raven Labrador Retriever 44.71 32.04 0.00 0.00 2 QCarole  Ferlazzo16-01683 10 4.74 86.18Std EliteS20

Herbie Golden Retriever 44.71 35.26 0.00 0.00 3 QBecky  Wolfe13-12067 10 4.31 78.36Std EliteS20

Jake English Springer 44.71 37.19 0.00 0.00 4 QKathy  Roeske12-08306 10 4.09 74.36Std EliteS20

Essex All American 44.71 41.31 0.00 0.00 5 QKristina  Johnson13-10055 10 3.68 66.91Std EliteS20

Wrecker Labrador Retriever 44.71 50.97 6.26 6.26 6Jeff  Newman13-07104 Std EliteS20

Ranger Standard Schnauzer 44.71 54.82 10.11 10.11 7Nina  Rische13-03069 Std EliteS20

Ryder Border Collie 44.71 53.46 8.75 10 18.75 8Tine Sommers13-11024 Std EliteS20

Utah Border Collie 44.71 40.76 0.00 30 30.00 9Beth  Skoff14-01080 Std EliteS20

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping16
Phlash Australian Shepherd 44.71 30.17 0.00 0.00 1 QWendy  Hultsman10-06058 10 5.04 91.64Vet EliteP20

Heidi Wirehaired Painting 44.71 51.11 6.40 6.40 2Peggy  Owens12-09114 VH EliteP20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Open Rnd2 Philibert, B
Friday, January 19, 2018

Q/Pts

Distance: 152.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Weavers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
BalloonCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Openheight jumping4
Charlie Welsh Corgi 76.00 DNRVicki  Dale15-03082 VH OpenS8

Std Openheight jumping08
Darby Miniature Australian 67.56 48.33 0.00 20 20.00 1Jessica  Zamboni12-08291 Std OpenS12

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Openheight jumping08
Cali Soft Coated Wheaton 67.56 59.66 0.00 0.00 1 QRita Ann  Richards13-08176 10 2.55VH OpenS16

Std Openheight jumping16
Molly Border Collie 48.25 26.95 0.00 0.00 1 QBeth  Skoff14-10204 10 5.64Std OpenS20

Thor English Springer 48.25 34.52 0.00 0.00 2 QLisa  Hansen16-08146 10 4.40Std OpenS20

Lily Belgian Malinois 48.25 34.88 0.00 0.00 3 QChristie  Gibson15-03153 10 4.36Std OpenS20

Cheetah Australian Shepherd 48.25 48.25 0.00 0.00 4 QDiane  Kramer12-09176 10 3.15Std OpenS20

Sheila Australian Cattle Dog 48.25 31.68 0.00 10 10.00 5Deynice  Bondurant17-05152 Std OpenP16

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Openheight jumping16
Sinjin Australian Shepherd 48.25 27.37 0.00 0.00 1 QMaria  Marshall14-07121 10 5.55VH OpenP20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Novice Rnd2 Philibert, B
Friday, January 19, 2018

Q/Pts

Distance: 152.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Weavers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
BalloonCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Std Noviceheight jumping4
Sage Dachshund 89.41 73.14 0.00 0.00 1 QAnn Marie  Goldhammer16-06077 10 2.08Std NoviceS8

Std Noviceheight jumping08
Brooke American Eskimo Dog 77.95 53.83 0.00 0.00 1 QLisa  Shelton14-07079 10 2.82Std NoviceS12

Std Noviceheight jumping12
Dina Border Collie 63.33 60.74 0.00 0.00 1 QSue Boe15-08237 10 2.50Std NoviceS16

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping12
Jasmine All American 63.33 47.32 0.00 0.00 1 QJosh  Simmons15-03151 10 3.21Vet NoviceS20

Lucky Poodle (Standard) 63.33 50.83 0.00 0.00 2 QDanielle  Banks18-01046 10 2.99Vet NoviceS20

Taiko All American 63.33 56.22 0.00 0.00 3 QKim  Hastings12-07150 10 2.70VH NoviceS20

Std Noviceheight jumping16
Ellie Border Collie 56.30 30.19 0.00 0.00 1 QCindy  Sandstrom16-08105 10 5.03Std NoviceS20

Cody All American 56.30 37.88 0.00 40 40.00 2Ann  Hammersly15-11075 Std NoviceS20

Std Noviceheight jumping20
Bogey Border Collie 50.67 45.24 0.00 0.00 1 QMarty  Garrison16-11111 10 3.36Std NoviceP20

Haley Border Collie 50.67 26.25 0.00 30 30.00 2Alice  Nicholson16-05079 Std NoviceP20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Intro Rnd2 Philibert, B
Friday, January 19, 2018

Q/Pts

Distance: 68.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Weavers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
Course NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Introheight jumping08
Briggs All American 34.87 28.57 0.00 20 20.00 1Wren  Schaser15-08226 Vet IntroS16

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Introheight jumping12
Reason Dalmation 28.33 20.26 0.00 20 20.00 1Sandy  Huston16-06006 VH IntroS20

Std Introheight jumping16
Kenzie All American 25.19 20.62 0.00 0.00 1 QMary  Garrison16-11112 10 3.30Std IntroP20

Barkley All American 25.19 31.14 5.95 5.95 2Lisa  Esquivel14-08197 Std IntroS20

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Introheight jumping16
Mo Border Collie 25.19 ELIMBarbara  Ryback12-09371 VH IntroP20

Std Introheight jumping20
Kiya All American 22.67 DNRKaitlyn  Endsley16-12106 Std IntroP20
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